天亚通科技
RFTYT Technology Co., LTD.
677# Tangfang Road, Jingkai Dist, Mianyang City, Sichuan Province China
Ready For Tackling Your Trouble
RF Duplexer
No Model DUP-1150M1530-150A100S
1 Frequency
Rx Tx
1150～1300MHz 1530～1630MHz
2 Bandwidth 150MHz 100MHz
3 Insertion Loss ≤0.4dB ≤0.4dB
4 Ripple ≤0.3dB ≤0.3dB
5 Return Loss ≥18 dB ≥18 dB
6 Rejection ≥80dB@1530～1630MHz ≥80dB@1150～1300MHz
7 Power rating 100W(CW)
8 Temperature -25℃～+70℃
9 Connector Type N-F，50Ω
10 Size 135*100*43
11 Color Black
AN
T
11
50
-1
30
0
15
30
-1
63
0